

ZUPAN & SMITH SAND & CONCRETE, INC.
RT. 8, HWY. 81
GREENVILLE, S. C. 29611

VOL 21 PAGE 202

TELEPHONE 269-8042

BENJAMIN CONTRACTORS
2805 BUNCOMBE ROAD
GREENVILLE, SC 29609

000300

11/30/87

04/30/85	CR	7		14.12	14.12CR
05/31/85	I	2342	208.50		194.38
06/11/85	P	2342		194.38	.00
06/29/85	I	1009	676.20		676.20
06/29/85	I	1011	139.13		815.33
07/09/85	P	1009		783.13	32.20
	DA			32.20	.00
07/31/87	I	9565	982.80		982.80
08/17/87	I	9932	157.50		1,140.30
08/31/87	FC	99	43.21		1,183.51
09/04/87	I	10235	100.80		1,284.31
09/09/87	I	10361	158.42		1,442.73
09/10/87	I	10401	160.02		1,602.75
09/29/87	FC	53	17.76		1,620.51
10/12/87	I	10505	107.63		1,728.14
10/12/87	I	10514	11.55		1,739.69
10/16/87	I	10832	415.86		2,155.55
10/26/87	FC	7	24.31		2,179.86
10/27/87	I	11037	168.42		2,348.28
11/24/87	FC	16	35.23		2,383.51

SERVICE CHARGE
OF 1 1/2 PER CENT
PER MONTH TO BE
ADDED TO ACCOUNTS
PAST DUE

2,383.51

12/14/87 phone disconnected

Recorded January 13, 1988 at 3:32 P/M

31289